High Reliability, Rack-Space Saving,
Video and Audio Extension Solutions
T-4200 SDI Modules
 KVM Extension Solution
Velocitykvm T-Series
Thinklogical LLC
100 Washington Street
Milford, Connecticut 06460 U.S.A.

®
T-Series SDI Modules, Rev. A 20 September 2011
Appendix C- VelocityKVM T-Series Ordering Information
Part Numbers and Descriptions
VELOCITY T-4200 CHASSIS
VTS-004200 Velocity T-4200 CHASSIS
SDI MODULES
Velocity T-Series SDI Modules
STM-C1C1X2-LCRX SDIXtreme 3G+ T-4200 Dual Receiver Module with 2 SFPs and 2 Pairs of SDI Outputs, LC
STM-L1C1X2-LCTR SDIXtreme 3G+ T-4200 Transceiver Module: TX: 1 Input with Loop-out and 1 SFP, LC
      RX: 2 SDI Outputs and 1 SFP, LC
STM-L1L1X2-LCTX SDIXtreme 3G+ T-4200 Dual Transmitter Module with 2 Inputs, 2 Loop Outs and 2 SFPs, LC
Single Mode Optics Option (SDI Modules)
VOP-S29 SDIXtreme 3G+ Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, 3 Fibers, 4KM, LC
VOP-S30 SDIXtreme 3G+ Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, 3 Fibers, 10KM, LC
VOP-S58 SDIXtreme 3G+ Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single-Mode, 3 Fibers, 30M, LC
Multi-Mode Optics Option (SDI Modules)
VOP-M21 SDIXtreme 3G+ Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, 3 Fibers, 1000M, LC
Thinklogical® LLC
100 Washington Street
Milford, CT 06460 USA
sales@thinklogical.com – Sales Department orders, questions or issues